
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(10) NEDYALKOV TSVETELIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(11) MATEV NIKOLAI 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:53.765 

1:41.873 

1:43.495 

1:46.612 

1:39.190 
1:40.146 

1:39.616 

1:57.556 

1:48.037 

1:45.998 

Diff 

+14.575 

+2.683 

+4.305 

+7.422 

+0.956 

+0.426 

+11.558 

+2.039 

Time of Day 

17:34:26.484 

17:36:08.357 

17:37:51.852 

17:39:38.464 

17:41:17.654 

17:42:57.800 

17:44:37.416 

17:34:15.392 

17:36:03.429 

17:37:49.427 

Printed: 23/05/2021 17:46:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

 

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA: 

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 3rd TRACKDAY 

SUNDAY 

SLOW MOTO 7 

Practice started at 17:31:38 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/05/2021 17:30 


